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1 BNMFNC79C68L736E BONOMO FRANCESCA 28/03/1979 VE 163

2 SPTTDR83S42Z140B SPATARU TUDORA 02/11/1983 EE 147

3 PRTFNC91L62L551X PRETTO FRANCESCA 22/07/1991 VI 137,50

4 VLRMTT91H16B563A VALERIO MATTEO 16/06/1991 PD 128

5 PDNCLL97C66G224P PEDINI CAMILLA 26/03/1997 PD 124,50

6 CRNGLI95B60L407A CARNIEL GIULIA 20/02/1995 TV 113,50

7 PRSCCL81C69B563Z PROSDOCIMI CECILIA 29/03/1981 PD 106,50

8 SCRBDT81A65G224H SCARIOT BENEDETTA 25/01/1981 PD 103

9 NDRMTT95L28A001Y ANDERLINI MATTEO 28/07/1995 PD 95,50

10 SCRDVD84C26H620E SCARONI DAVID 26/03/1984 RO 92,50

11 ZNILSU94H61L840Z ZIN LUISA 21/06/1994 VI 92

12 NSRLTZ83P49L483Z INSERRA LETIZIA 09/09/1983 UD 89

13 ZCCSRN96T69D442C ZUCCO SERENA 29/12/1996 PD 83,50

14 GRSFBA93E12G693V GROSSI FABIO 12/05/1993 PD 73

15 GRNKRN85E62Z222I GRANIERI KAREN 22/05/1985 EE 66,50

16 LSNTMS78C24G224E LUISON TOMMASO 24/03/1978 PD 56

17 CTNLSN99R06C351R CATANIA ALESSANDRO 06/10/1999 CT 51

18 FBBMNN95P59B563L FABBRIZIOLI MARIANNA 19/09/1995 PD 48,50

19 ZTTCHR99A62A001F ZATTERIN CHIARA 22/01/1999 PD 39

20 SCRGRG76A69L483Y SCARPA GIORGIA 29/01/1976 UD 34,50

21 CTNGCM88A29F394S CATANA GIACOMO 29/01/1988 PD 26,50

22 CSTLVC95P67G224E CASOTTO LUDOVICA 27/09/1995 PD 24

23 VLLMNL94A19G224I VALLONE EMANUELE 19/01/1994 PD 22,50

24 TSTMCL85M61G224O TOSATTI MICOL 21/08/1985 PD 21,50
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